%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_BA184465AF93 Date Joined: 2023-06-23 Generated: 2025-04-26

Marketing Kitchen

PrintReleaf certifies that Marketing Kitchen customers have collectively offset the equivalent
of 177,084,033 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 21,251 standard
trees on PrintReleaf.

5| 177,084,033 21,251

Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT

- o



LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
British Columbia (Cariboo)
Romania

Tanzania

France (Torcé)

British Columbia (Redstone)

PROJECT SDGs

3 'GOOD HEALTH l. QUAUITY 6 CLEANWATER
-/~ i N (]

DECENTWORKAND

8

a

13 fr 15 3:‘.....\ m
&

PARTIERSHPS
FIRTHEGOALS

Trees
9,126
4,284
3,227
3,026

1,588

Total Trees 21,251



