

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_BA184465AF93

Date Joined: 2023-06-23

Generated: 2025-04-26

Marketing Kitchen

PrintReleaf certifies that Marketing Kitchen customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 177,084,033 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 21,251 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



177,084,033 Standard Sheets Offset



21,251
Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
British Columbia (Cariboo)	9,126
Romania	4,284
Tanzania	3,227
France (Torcé)	3,026
British Columbia (Redstone)	1,588

Total Trees 21,251

PROJECT SDGs















